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Q1 Contact Information
Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

# NAME DATE

1 Kento AIDA 8/18/2022 12:20 AM

2 Andrew Hindle 8/17/2022 4:20 AM

3 Mike Cook 8/16/2022 9:24 AM

4 Andrew Hughes 8/16/2022 8:26 AM

5 Andrew Hughes 8/16/2022 8:25 AM

6 Christine Abruzzi 8/15/2022 4:43 PM

7 Andrew Johnston 8/15/2022 2:57 PM

8 Barry R Hieb 8/15/2022 11:40 AM

9 Salvatore D'Agostino 8/15/2022 9:26 AM

10 Noah Talo 8/14/2022 6:20 PM

11 Kevin Morooney 8/12/2022 3:50 PM

12 Noreen Whysel 8/11/2022 5:21 PM

13 Lorrayne Auld 8/11/2022 3:42 PM

14 JJ Harkema 8/11/2022 12:25 PM

15 Eric Thompson 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

16 Maria Vachino 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

17 Richard Wilsher 8/11/2022 10:44 AM

18 James w Jung 8/11/2022 10:07 AM

19 Martin F Smith 8/9/2022 12:22 PM

20 Jim Pasquale 8/2/2022 12:35 PM

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name

Company

Address

Address 2

City/Town

State/Province

ZIP/Postal Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number
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# COMPANY DATE

1 National Institute of Informatics 8/18/2022 12:20 AM

2 Hindle Consulting Limited 8/17/2022 4:20 AM

3 IDENTOS 8/16/2022 9:24 AM

4 In Turn Information Management Consulting 8/16/2022 8:26 AM

5 Ping Identity 8/16/2022 8:25 AM

6 Cacapon Cyber Solutions LLC 8/15/2022 4:43 PM

7 Interac 8/15/2022 2:57 PM

8 Global Patient Identifiers, Inc. 8/15/2022 11:40 AM

9 IDmachines LLC 8/15/2022 9:26 AM

10 Digital Identification Bureau Limited 8/14/2022 6:20 PM

11 Internet2 8/12/2022 3:50 PM

12 Decision Fish 8/11/2022 5:21 PM

13 Self 8/11/2022 3:42 PM

14 Easy Dynamics 8/11/2022 12:25 PM

15 Experian 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

16 Calvert Consulting 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

17 Zygma Inc. 8/11/2022 10:44 AM

18 Slandala 8/11/2022 10:07 AM

19 Individual 8/9/2022 12:22 PM

20 ChasmCrossing Solutions 8/2/2022 12:35 PM

# ADDRESS DATE

 There are no responses.  

# ADDRESS 2 DATE

 There are no responses.  

# CITY/TOWN DATE

 There are no responses.  

# STATE/PROVINCE DATE

 There are no responses.  

# ZIP/POSTAL CODE DATE

 There are no responses.  

# COUNTRY DATE

 There are no responses.  

# EMAIL ADDRESS DATE

1 gakunin-office@nii.ac.jp 8/18/2022 12:20 AM

2 andrew@hindleconsulting.com 8/17/2022 4:20 AM

3 mike@identos.ca 8/16/2022 9:24 AM

4 andrewhughes3000@gmail.com 8/16/2022 8:26 AM

5 andrewhughes@pingidentity.com 8/16/2022 8:25 AM
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6 abruzzi.christine@gmail.com 8/15/2022 4:43 PM

7 ajohnston@interac.ca 8/15/2022 2:57 PM

8 bhieb@vuhid.org 8/15/2022 11:40 AM

9 sal@idmachines.com 8/15/2022 9:26 AM

10 noah.talo@yutru.org 8/14/2022 6:20 PM

11 kmorooney@internet2.edu 8/12/2022 3:50 PM

12 nwhysel@gmail.com 8/11/2022 5:21 PM

13 lorraynejs@gmail.com 8/11/2022 3:42 PM

14 jharkema@easydynamics.com 8/11/2022 12:25 PM

15 eric.thompson@experian.com 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

16 maria@icam.consulting 8/11/2022 12:23 PM

17 RGW@Zygma.biz 8/11/2022 10:44 AM

18 jimmy.jung@slandala.com 8/11/2022 10:07 AM

19 martin.smith@acm.org 8/9/2022 12:22 PM

20 jimpasquale@gmail.com 8/2/2022 12:35 PM

# PHONE NUMBER DATE

 There are no responses.  
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Q2 This is an All Member Ballot to approve  KIAF-1410 ‘Identity Assurance
Framework: Common Organizational Service Assessment Criteria’ as

Kantara Initiative Recommendation.Motion: To approve Kantara Initiative
Candidate Recommendation "KIAF-1410 ‘Identity Assurance Framework:

Common Organizational Service Assessment Criteria’" as Kantara
Initiative Recommendations.You may also access the documents here.
 The prerequisites for this All-Member Ballot have been met according

to Section 3.4.4 of the Kantara Initiative Operating Procedures v3.0. This
All-Member Ballot is open to all Members of Kantara Initiative.- Each

Member organization may cast only one vote. - The Primary
Representative from each Member organization should cast the

organizational Member's vote. (If you are unsure who your Primary
Representative is, please contact staff@kantarainitiative.org for

assistance).Approval of this All Member Ballot requires a "Super majority
of those Voting, with at least 15% of all Members voting" (i.e. at least 75%
of those casting a vote must vote to Approve), according to Section 5.6 of
the Kantara Initiative Bylaws. This All Member Ballot closes on Thursday

August 18, 2022 at 5:00PM EST.
Answered: 20 Skipped: 0
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85.00% 17

0.00% 0

15.00% 3

TOTAL 20

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No

Abstain
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Q3 If you answered NO to this motion please provide the rationale for this
answer.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 20

# RESPONSES DATE

 There are no responses.  


